
‭JMHS Weekly Schedule‬
‭1/6- 1/11‬

‭Monday: 1/6‬
‭●‬ ‭No School‬

‭Tuesday: 1/7‬
‭●‬

‭Wednesday: 1/8‬
‭●‬

‭Thursday: 1/9‬
‭●‬ ‭7:00 am- 8:30 am‬ ‭Indoor Drumline Rehearsal (Everyone)‬

‭Friday: 1/10‬
‭●‬ ‭7:00 am- 8:30 am‬ ‭Indoor Drumline Rehearsal (Everyone)‬

‭Saturday: 1/11‬
‭●‬ ‭6:45 am‬ ‭Report Time to Band Hall‬
‭●‬ ‭7:15 am‬ ‭Load Buses‬
‭●‬ ‭7:30 am‬ ‭Depart for Alamodome‬
‭●‬ ‭8:00 am‬ ‭Drop off Equipment in North Stands‬
‭●‬ ‭8:30 am‬ ‭Band Participates in Fan Zone‬
‭●‬ ‭9:45 am‬ ‭Breakfast (Provided by All-American Bowl)‬
‭●‬ ‭10:30 am‬ ‭Get into uniform‬
‭●‬ ‭11:00 am‬ ‭Pre Game performances begin in stands‬
‭●‬ ‭12:00 pm‬ ‭Game Kick Off‬
‭●‬ ‭3:00 pm‬ ‭Game ends Load Buses‬
‭●‬ ‭3:30 pm‬ ‭Depart‬
‭●‬ ‭4:00 pm‬ ‭Arrive back at Marshall/ Unload/ Dismiss‬

‭Briana Freitas‬ ‭Kevin Tabb‬ ‭Daniel Bentley‬
‭Assistant Band Director‬ ‭Director of Bands‬ ‭Assistant Band Director‬
‭briana.freitas@nisd.net‬ ‭kevin.tabb@nisd.net‬ ‭daniel.bentley@nisd.net‬
‭210-397-7114‬ ‭210-397-7227‬ ‭210-397-7114‬

mailto:briana.freitas@nisd.net
mailto:kevin.tabb@nisd.net
mailto:daniel.bentley@nisd.net


‭Announcements‬
‭●‬ ‭The band will be performing for the Navy All American Bowl on Saturday.‬

‭We will take 7 buses just like a regular football game. We will be wearing‬
‭our long sleeve competition marching uniforms. The game is televised so‬
‭we want to look our best. Please come in your band shirt, jeans, and‬
‭marching shoes. We will change into our uniform after we eat breakfast.‬

‭●‬ ‭The theatre will be presenting “Grease” January 9-10, 16-17. All‬
‭performances start at 7pm. Please come out and watch if you can. The‬
‭proceeds go to fund our department musical for next year. Ticket‬
‭information is on the next page.‬

‭●‬ ‭Concessions‬
‭We need students and parents to volunteer at our Northside Concession‬
‭assigned days. To view available times and sign, please visit this link:‬
‭https://www.signupgenius.com/go/10C044AADAE2DA3F49-concessions‬
‭1#/‬

‭Briana Freitas‬ ‭Kevin Tabb‬ ‭Daniel Bentley‬
‭Assistant Band Director‬ ‭Director of Bands‬ ‭Assistant Band Director‬
‭briana.freitas@nisd.net‬ ‭kevin.tabb@nisd.net‬ ‭daniel.bentley@nisd.net‬
‭210-397-7114‬ ‭210-397-7227‬ ‭210-397-7114‬

https://www.signupgenius.com/go/10C044AADAE2DA3F49-concessions1#/
https://www.signupgenius.com/go/10C044AADAE2DA3F49-concessions1#/
mailto:briana.freitas@nisd.net
mailto:kevin.tabb@nisd.net
mailto:daniel.bentley@nisd.net

